FIL	From: To: 8506176383(1/6) Florida Departm Division of to Dectrory: File	pent of State ponctions Cover Sheep	76
Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cover below) on the top and bottom of		l number (shown
	(((H16000183	999 3)))	
	H1600C183999:		
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD buffo will generate anothe	r cover sheet.	is page. Doing so
То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	83	
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORA Account Number : FCA0000002 Phone : (850)205-88 Fax Number : (850)878-53	3 42	SFE FLOR
ann	he email address for this busi ual report mailings. Enter only <b>il Address:</b>	ness entity to be used / one email address ple	for future ease.**
r 24 16800A	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPR Julep Beaut	y, Inc.	
	Certificate of Status	0	
ین درج ۱ ۲ ۲ ۲	Certified Copy Page Count	0	
2016 AUS - 1	Estimated Charge	\$70.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

----

. \_\_ \_ . \_



r----

.

٠,

8/1/2016 10:00:09 AM From: To: 8506176383( 2/6 )

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_Beauty, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

۶

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Portia Singian

	Nam	ne of Person	
Julep Beauty, Inc.			
******	Firm/	/Company	
111 Queen Anne Ave. N	., Suite 200		
	A	Address	
Seattle, WA 98109			
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	City/Sta	ate and Zip code	
portias@julep.com	-		
	E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Barbara Mery	at (	883-2507	
Name of Perso	on Area	Code Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$78.75 Filing Fee &amp; S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp; Certified Copy</li> </ul>	

### 8/1/2016 10:00:09 AM From: To: 8506176383( 3/6 )

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Julep Beauty, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Washington		3352277984	
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applie	able)
August 22, 200	5	s, Perpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other that	a perpetual)
	(Date first transacted busine	ss in Florida, if prior to registration) 7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
111 Queen Anne	Ave. N., Suite 200		
		ncipal office address)	
Seattle, WA 981	09		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Current m	ailing address, if different)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: C T Corporation System	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	15 AUG - I SECHETAN TALLAHASS
ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
			F STATE
	(City)	(Zip code)	RIDE 32

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

• •

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:			
A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman:			
Address:			
/ice Chairman:			
Address:			
		<u></u>	
Director:			<u> </u>
Address:	<u> </u>	····	
······································	····	·····	
Director:	········		
\ddress:			
3. OFFICERS			
President: Jane Park			
Address: 111 Queen Anne Ave. N., Suite 200			
Seattle, WA 98109	<u> </u>		
		5	
/ice President:		S I	ε <sub>ι</sub>
Address:		······································	
	<u></u>	E H	K 3
ceretary:	<u> </u>	<u></u>	
Address:		<u>لى</u>	
`reasurer:		~~	
Address:			
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application lis	ting additional officers and/or direct	ctors.	
2.			
Signature of Director or Offic			
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a context of the second second second s			
third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	recention to the population of dia		

. . .. .

÷ , ا

13. Jane Park, President & CEO

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

#### ATTACHMENT A

-----

## APPLICATION FOR AUTHORITY TO TRANSACTION BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

DIRECTORS:	BUSINESS ADDRESS
NAME	
Jane Park	111 Queen Anne Ave. N., Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98109
Jeff Kearl	111 Queen Anne Ave., N., Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98109
Mike Kwatinetz	111 Queen Anne Ave., N., Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98109
Spencer Ruscoff	111 Queen Anne Ave., N., Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98109
Jason Stoffer	111 Queen Anne Ave., N., Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98109

•• 15 AUG -1 AM 8: 32 ٢, CRETARY OF STATE i-manaz - sanaz Ĩ  $\bigcirc$ 

.

,

• • •

8/1/2016 10:00:09 AM From: To: 8506176383( 6/6 )

